Fecha/lugar

08/06/25 09:25
Pista 1

08/06/25 09:25
Pista 2

08/06/2510:15
Pista 1

08/06/2510:15
Pista 2

08/06/2511:05
Pista 1

08/06/25 11:05
Pista 2

P xporty

Honda Ibertecno by BePadel 2025

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Aitor Gomila Mascaré
Cristian Triay Sintes

Alex Torres
Oriol Sentelles

Ferran Punti
Pol Solé

David Martin De Bustos
Albert Badia

Aitor Gomila Mascaré
Cristian Triay Sintes

Ferran Punti
Pol Solé

1/1

Resultado

9-5

4-9

9-8

9-2

9-1

7-9

Visitante

David Martin De Bustos
Albert Badia

Ferran Punti
Pol Solé

Aitor Gomila Mascard
Cristian Triay Sintes

Alex Torres
Oriol Sentelles

Alex Torres
Oriol Sentelles

David Martin De Bustos
Albert Badia
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